

## TINLEY PARK ROCKERS



The Tinley Park Rockers is an organization and is a not-for-profit softball organization. Our organization is dedicated to the overall development of the girls who play for us.

While these girls have the choice to play for the local recreation leagues, they have chosen to dedicate themselves to a higher level of play. The people in our organization work hard to make those desires come true. We have found that the girls learn more than fast-pitch softball. They learn to become leaders. They learn about priorities. They learn about what it is to be on a team.

All of our managers, coaches, and assistants volunteer their time. They work hard, and in most cases, spend their own money to make sure that the girls have everything they need.

So far, our program has tried to run on the funds that have been collected from the families of the players. Our biggest costs have been to use the facilities that we play on. As the rules change, it affects our organization.

We are asking that you make a contribution to our program.

Thanks!

**Tinley Park Rockers!** 



## 2024-2025 Tinley Park Rockers Sponsorship Form

All sponsorships of \$100 or more will be recognized by having your company name displayed and you will have the ability to put your logo on our website.

All sponsorships of \$500 or more will also be recognized by having a special "thank you" with company name displayed and the team logo on a wooden plaque suitable for public display and you will have the ability to put your logo on our website.

100% of all donations will go toward the players' dues listed below!

Sponsor Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Sponsor Phone Number:

Player Name:\_\_\_\_\_

Amount Donated: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Please make checks payable to the Tinley Park Rockers

Checks can be mailed to the manager of the Rocker team you are sponsoring at the following address:

Do not forget to attach a business card with logo or you can send a digital copy of your logo to tinleyparkrockers@outlook.com.